
CSI2*-W, CSIYH1* PEZINOK
(SVK)

Event: Date: 31.08.2015
 

COMPETITION No: 11 / Young horses 5 years old FINAL
 

Article: 238.2.2 Difficulty: L** - 120 cm Facility: Arena I
Starters count: 10

Chief judge: Bejdl Inez Jury: Bejdl Inez, Pecháček Jaroslav , Orzol Darius, Hubner Artur
 

Start list competition n. 11 - Základní kolo, Start time: 09:00 06.09. 2015
# S.n. Rider ID Horse ID Nation
1 148 PIROSKA Csaba 10056387 DRAGONFLY 104WB79 HUN
2 123 PAL Frantisek 10001368 FLETCHER 104VE02 SVK
3 163 JESKOVA Michaela 10083845 CASSALETA 104YD72 SVK
4 162 KOPECKY Peter 10128977 FLORIS 104YD75 SVK
5 75 KOCIKOVA Svetlana 10042619 RAMZES I 104YE23 SVK
6 136 MOCK Henrich 10010729 LICORI 104YA97 SVK
7 165 WILD Jozef 10001820 JESUS 104YD84 SVK
8 149 PIROSKA Csaba 10056387 CARTHARGOS 104PS85 HUN
9 124 PAL Frantisek 10001368 FULL SWING BH 104RU46 SVK
10 174 JESKOVA Michaela 10083845 FENESSE 104WC37 SVK
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CSI2*-W, CSIYH1* PEZINOK
(SVK)

Event: Date: 31.08.2015
 

COMPETITION No: 12 / Young horses 6/7 years old FINAL
 

Article: 238.2.2 Difficulty: S** - 130 cm Facility: Arena I
Starters count: 34

Chief judge: Bejdl Inez Jury: Bejdl Inez, Pecháček Jaroslav , Orzol Darius, Hubner Artur
 

Start list competition n. 12 - Základní kolo, Start time: 09:50 06.09. 2015
# S.n. Rider ID Horse ID Nation
1 142 ZAK Michal 10031940 COOL SILVI 104MN82 SVK
2 155 HATALOVA Tana 10078093 CONIE 104MI22 SVK
3 173 POLAS Juraj 10017289 CARRY GIRL 104FB87 SVK
4 131 ZILA Zdenek 10003113 TREND D ELSENDAM Z 104HM77 CZE
5 160 KOPECKY Peter 10128977 COLAMBO VON HOF 104XX80 SVK
6 161 SILLO Radovan 10002578 JE TAIME FLAMENCO 104YD67 SVK
7 141 CIGAN Jan Jun. 10028204 ZINA B 104UW58 SVK
8 154 CIGAN Jan 10071017 ROKA 104UD81 SVK
9 129 PAL Robert 10002643 EASTER HBC 104LU36 SVK
10 134 SLAVIKOVA Jana 10006302 E. RAMIRO RETTO 104SS15 SVK
11 151 CIBERE Radovan 10068389 LYONEL D 104JS05 SVK
12 138 BIELIKOVA Nikola 10019192 CASILLAS 104MH27 CZE
13 135 MOCK Henrich 10010729 BEST OF 104XU51 SVK
14 150 KUBIAK Michal 10064544 GALAKTYKA 104HO89 POL
15 133 MACKOVJAK Peter 10005790 GRANDCELANO M 104HN55 SVK
16 145 KAZMIERCZAK Michal 10034342 CISALL FS 104QY27 POL

17 152 CHRZANOWSKI Lisa 10068778 JAMAICA VAN'T
VALKENHOF 104QW46 POL

18 130 UCHWAT Slawomir 10002805 NARCOTIN 104XW24 POL
19 156 HATALOVA Tana 10078093 ELDORADO 104XS59 SVK
20 143 ZAK Michal 10031940 EDUARD 104WC42 SVK
21 146 CHECHINA Olga 10037715 DIOGRANDE 104JG52 RUS
22 159 PIATKOWSKI Michal 10118892 LIGHTNING 100 104UB53 POL
23 137 KUBIAK Dawid 10017401 ILOVE YOU DU BEAUMONT 104QN36 POL
24 56 KUCHAR Maros 10032124 CONSTANCE 104QV23 SVK
25 139 BAJROVIC Hana 10024840 SPORTINA CASH FLOW 103VK45 SLO
26 167 HORVATH David DIE HARD 104YD74 ???
27 128 HUGYECZ Mariann 10002161 CHIROCCO 103YW04 HUN
28 147 PIROSKA Csaba 10056387 CHACCARI Z 104EU81 HUN
29 132 ZILA Zdenek 10003113 INFERNO VAN HEISTE 104TT53 CZE
30 172 POLAS Juraj 10017289 BERLINDA 104CK22 SVK
31 166 KOPECKY Peter 10128977 DJAFAR ELSE 104LR61 SVK
32 19 SILLO Radovan 10002578 DURANT W SVK
33 140 CIGAN Jan Jun. 10028204 DERBY 104UW66 SVK
34 153 CIGAN Jan 10071017 ARCAN 104JU77 SVK
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CSI2*-W, CSIYH1* PEZINOK (SVK)
Event: Date: 31.08.2015

 

COMPETITION No: 13 / Little Tour – FINAL
 

Article: 238.2.2 Difficulty: S* - 125 cm Facility: Arena I
Starters count: 39

Chief judge: Bejdl Inez Jury: Bejdl Inez, Pecháček Jaroslav , Orzol Darius, Hubner Artur
 

Start list competition n. 13 - Základní kolo, Start time: 12:00 06.09. 2015
# S.n. Rider ID Horse ID Nation
1 11 HANULAY Juraj 10001859 DONJO 103ZV62 SVK

2 112 NEUSCHLOVA
Petronela 10094609 CEDRIC CROFT 103DU96 SVK

3 102 BANSKA Barbora 10086231 CARONTE 102YI83 SVK

4 105 SCHOENBERG
Alexander 10086475 CASPAR 229 104IU94 GER

5 73 HALE Jeremy 10041026 FLORENZ 52 102QJ80 GBR
6 54 GRIMAS Cornelia 10032085 GREEN'S ODENA CZE40467 AUT
7 60 STRNADLOVÁ Lucie 10035183 WIEDARTHE 103IX30 CZE
8 96 GAALOVA Dominika 10082154 BABIDA 104TJ14 SVK
9 109 GENCIK Alex Martin 10092175 QUATSCH 5 103VJ56 SVK
10 55 KUCHAR Maros 10032124 BARBOLETTA 103VD82 SVK
11 30 MOCK Henrich 10010729 LAFIBOLUS 104XU53 SVK
12 59 KAZMIERCZAK Michal 10034342 HELIA VAN DE HEIHOEK 104WV51 POL
13 119 ATILLÁS Viktória 10111744 CERVINO 104NL56 HUN
14 82 NOVOTNY Jan 10066595 VALMOUT FEIVEL 104CK17 SVK
15 117 KUCEROVA Zuzana 10110952 MEIDLINGERS SOLITAIRE 104MM01 SVK
16 80 VÖRÖS Veronika 10056406 BLOODY MARY 104XP83 HUN
17 1 NASTICKY Viliam Jun. 10000083 ASTRO GIRL 104FN36 SVK
18 110 CIKOVA Paulina 10094534 BOJAK DL 103KT50 SVK
19 122 SVECOVA Michaela 10124608 LACARO 104WY18 SVK
20 88 CIGAN Jan 10071017 CORINTHE B 103VS13 SVK
21 93 HATALOVA Tana 10078093 CARLA CARLOTTA A 104GP47 SVK
22 43 KUCHAR Tomas 10021187 BRESCIANO 104MR35 SVK
23 169 POLAS Juraj 10017289 CANTER CR 104CK20 SVK
24 74 KOCIKOVA Svetlana 10042619 VICTOR 103NT65 SVK

25 9 STEINWANDTNER
Franz 10001372 BALONIC 102XY15 AUT

26 22 PAL Robert 10002643 SANY 104HN65 SVK
27 118 PUSKÁS Anna Zsófia 10111743 QUANTANA MERA 104FS52 HUN
28 92 LÁZÁR JR. Zoltán 10071659 ARDZSENTA 104HB41 HUN
29 114 REZESOVA Victoria 10095937 LILI STAR 103GQ81 SVK
30 78 PIROSKA Csaba 10056387 COPPERFILD 103WD48 HUN
31 71 KUBRICKA Katerina 10038394 FEMINA 104CD62 CZE
32 5 BOOR Boris 10000869 PENNY BEE 104UM05 AUT
33 26 ZILA Zdenek 10003113 DOMINKA B 103YO71 CZE
34 116 JANEKOVIC Marie 10109180 ANGELA DE LA CRUZ 103KP22 POL
35 98 JESKOVA Michaela 10083845 ALCAS 103MN21 SVK
36 99 PETROVOVA Alexandra 10084459 OBORA'S INVITTE 104HB21 SVK

37 113 NEUSCHLOVA
Petronela 10094609 CLINTON 104EA98 SVK

38 103 BANSKA Barbora 10086231 PICASSO 103PZ94 SVK

39 104 SCHOENBERG
Alexander 10086475 SIMAO 103UJ06 GER
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CSI2*-W, CSIYH1* PEZINOK (SVK)
Event: Date: 31.08.2015

 

COMPETITION No: 14 / GRAND PRIX
 

Article: 238.2.2 Difficulty: T** - 150 cm Facility: Arena I
Starters count: 33

Chief judge: Bejdl Inez Jury: Bejdl Inez, Pecháček Jaroslav , Orzol Darius, Hubner Artur
 

Start list competition n. 14 - Základní kolo, Start time: 14:00 06.09. 2015
# S.n. Rider ID Horse ID Nation

1 37 BIELIKOVA Nikola (29) 10019192 CARTHINJO (9) 104MH35 CZE
Gelding / HOLST / DEU / Carinjo / Hiska / Carthago Z /

2 64 GASPERL Alena (30) 10036721 CHACCO BELLA (9) 103UM02 CZE
Mare / OLDBG / DEU / Chacco-Blue / Folara / Quinctius /

3 20 SILLO Radovan (46) 10002578 SIRE DU VERET (9) 103LY50 SVK
Gelding / SF / FRA / Igor des Fontenis / Harryland du Veret / Super de Bourriere /

4 47 BAJROVIC Hana (25) 10024840 COSACARA B (12) 102MQ43 SLO
Mare / BAVAR / DEU / Caretello B / Cosa B / Cosinus B /

5 25
STANGELOVA Monika
(34) 10002819 CHACCO BLUE

DIAMOND (9) 103ZX33 SVK

Gelding / OS / DEU / Chacco-Blue / Carena / Carthago /

6 28 MACKOVJAK Peter (41) 10005790 LINET (8) 104QI87 SVK
Mare / / CZE / / / /

7 62
HAVLOVICOVA Petra
(34) 10035635 BACKUP (8) 103WD08 SVK

Mare / BWP / BEL / Kashmir van Schuttershof / Wilia van den Bisschop / Sippy II /

8 51 CIGAN Jan Jun. (25) 10028204 CORNETA (11) 102XS31 SVK
Mare / WESTF / DEU / Cornet Obolensky / Kira / Ramiro /

9 35 KUBIAK Dawid (28) 10017401 BAGAZZA M (9) 103MI94 POL
Mare / KWPN / NLD / Quidam de Revel / Ragazza Di Olympia / Ramiro Z /

10 7
STEINWANDTNER Franz
(64) 10001372 ORAGE D'ETE (13) 102TY48 AUT

Gelding / SF / FRA / Imago Mail / Jingl' Bells Du Borget / Coriolan /

11 171 POLAS Juraj (2014) 10017289 THE LUX EFFECT (11) 103IM45 SVK
Gelding / / ??? / / / / Mario Hoffmann

12 94 HATALOVA Tana (19) 10078093 CALANTINO (13) 103EI90 SVK
Gelding / / CZE / 2772 Calanthano / Jiskra SM 3271 / 2337 Duramus II /

13 10 HANULAY Juraj (56) 10001859 GUICK FERRA (9) 103MQ40 SVK
Mare / BWP / BEL / Quickfeuer Van Koekshof / Dior / Ferro /

14 57
KAZMIERCZAK Michal
(30) 10034342 QUE PASA 5 (9) 103OI19 POL

Stallion / KWPN / NLD / Quite Easy I / Luodine / Voltaire /

15 61 STRNADLOVÁ Lucie (22) 10035183 CARINA 6 (9) 103KA83 CZE
Mare / HOLST / DEU / Contact Me / Icarlotta / Caletto I /

16 31 MOCK Henrich (44) 10010729 JOPAS (9) 103TC99 SVK
Gelding / / CZE / 2812 Pasaz / Jolina / Nurprimus /

17 23 UCHWAT Slawomir (34) 10002805 NEGRO (11) 102XQ55 POL
Stallion / HANN / DEU / NOW OR NEVER M / Grace hann / Graf Grannus hann /

18 76
BITTNEROVA Denisa
(27) 10048669 ADELA S (13) 103BS77 CZE

Mare / / CZE / 235 Dietward - 7 / 45/284 Amadea / 267 Amadeus /

19 68 CHECHINA Olga (31) 10037715 ADELHEID (10) 103DH63 RUS
Mare / KWPN / NLD / Guidam / Tolia / Indoctro /

20 40 SULEK Igor (42) 10019789 WAVO ARAMIS (10) 104BF23 SVK
Gelding / / ??? / 3531 Ballast s.v. / 1789 Algofa / Almspatz /

21 29 SLAVIKOVA Jana (35) 10006302 CORLEONE (8) 103WK41 SVK
Stallion / KWPN / NLD / Tenerife VDL / Phloretta / Wellington /

22 81
JELINKOVA Veronika
(22) 10066295 FOREVER (12) 103FW98 CZE

Stallion / / CZE / Faraday / Walzertraum / Wendekreis /

23 34 EIBNER Patrick (32) 10013322 CHIARA BLUE
DIAMOND (8) 103LQ13 SVK

Mare / OS / DEU / Chacco-Blue / Warriama / Andiamo Z /
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Start list competition n. 14 - Základní kolo, Start time: 14:00 06.09. 2015
# S.n. Rider ID Horse ID Nation

24 108
GENCIK Alex Martin
(20) 10092175 CAPPACHIO (8) 104TP90 SVK

Stallion / / NLD / / / /

25 15 HUGYECZ Mariann (32) 10002161 CHACCO BOY (10) 102ZC11 HUN
Gelding / / DEU / Chacco-Blue / Paola / Pit I. /

26 6 PAL Frantisek (50) 10001368 SALVATORE VON
WEICHENBERG (10) 103DV03 SVK

Stallion / / AUT / Santander-H / Peggy Sue / Alibi /

27 44 KUCHAR Tomas (28) 10021187 GANDOR VANT GRAAF
JANSHOF (9) 103KH74 SVK

Gelding / BWP / BEL / Wandor van de Mispelaere / Glaive de la Butte / Quouglof of Rouge /

28 70 KUBRICKA Katerina (21) 10038394 SEJNA 1 (12) 102YB52 CZE
Mare / / CZE / Autonom / 61/842 Sejla / Libertus /

29 38 BIELIKOVA Nikola (29) 10019192 CONCELO (9) 103EH66 CZE
Gelding / WESTF / DEU / Con Cento / Inula / Cantus /

30 65 GASPERL Alena (30) 10036721 EMPORIO CAELLO (10) 104OO21 CZE
Gelding / BAVAR / DEU / Caretello B / Erlenfee / Acord I /

31 18 SILLO Radovan (46) 10002578 BARINO (9) 103MD81 SVK
Gelding / KWPN NA / NLD / Larino / Aberlina / N-Aldato /

32 46 BAJROVIC Hana (25) 10024840 QUNAS DO PEGULLAL
(11) 103KY18 SLO

Mare / / FRA / FLIPPER D'ELLE / CALMARA JOTER II / CALANDUS /

33 24
STANGELOVA Monika
(34) 10002819 LAKANO Z (8) 104OE12 SVK

Gelding / ZANG / BEL / Lawito / Katina / Kannan /
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CSI2*-W, CSIYH1* PEZINOK (SVK)
Event: Date: 31.08.2015

 

COMPETITION No: 15 / Medium Tour – FINAL
 

Article: 238.2.2 Difficulty: ST** - 140 cm Facility: Arena I
Starters count: 42

Chief judge: Bejdl Inez Jury: Bejdl Inez, Pecháček Jaroslav , Orzol Darius, Hubner Artur
 

Start list competition n. 15 - Základní kolo, Start time: 16:30 06.09. 2015
# S.n. Rider ID Horse ID Nation
1 2 NASTICKY Viliam Jun. 10000083 SABRINA 104ML99 SVK
2 97 JESKOVA Michaela 10083845 CARA KANN 103UH31 SVK
3 85 CIBERE Radovan 10068389 DOLLAR LOOK VAN'T A 102YI75 SVK
4 17 HUGYECZ Mariann 10002161 DRUID HH Z 103VO41 HUN
5 69 CHECHINA Olga 10037715 WEMBLEY R 102QO16 RUS
6 42 SULEK Igor 10019789 GITAN 104SF37 SVK
7 14 STANGEL Marian 10002159 ERAGON 103KG01 SVK
8 91 LÁZÁR JR. Zoltán 10071659 JOTTER 104KV90 HUN
9 66 GASPERL Alena 10036721 ALLMAN 103LZ78 CZE
10 121 PIATKOWSKI Stanislaw 10118893 AARON 340 104UB51 POL
11 164 HORVATH David BORIS 103QI48 ???
12 33 EIBNER Patrick 10013322 CASPER SPEED JUMPER 104CO58 SVK
13 53 ZAK Michal 10031940 CORWETA 104XL42 SVK
14 39 BIELIKOVA Nikola 10019192 CLIVE 103NX18 CZE
15 89 CIGAN Jan 10071017 CHAPLIN 104CK16 SVK
16 63 HAVLOVICOVA Petra 10035635 CHACCOBA 103SK55 SVK
17 170 POLAS Juraj 10017289 CASSINA 103OQ06 SVK
18 36 KUBIAK Dawid 10017401 QUITE DONALDSON 103LK02 POL

19 106 SCHOENBERG
Alexander 10086475 CLARICE S 103TA58 GER

20 27 MACKOVJAK Peter 10005790 CHERIL 104HN53 SVK
21 4 BOOR Boris 10000869 MALIBU MOOSE 103SI61 AUT
22 8 STEINWANDTNER Franz 10001372 BAROLO 4 103GM13 AUT
23 115 JANEKOVIC Marie 10109180 ARKADIA 104KH22 POL
24 77 DIESTLEROVA Veronika 10055632 DINEMA 103TG96 SVK
25 120 KALINOWSKI Cezary 10115600 KEMBALL 104QE40 POL
26 84 SZILÁGYI Réka 10068334 MEDEA OF BRIGHTNESS 102YH25 HUN
27 100 STANGELOVA Sara 10085432 CELICA 103MN32 SVK
28 32 MOCK Henrich 10010729 NIPAS 103ZN07 SVK
29 45 KUCHAR Tomas 10021187 CUPIDO Z 102SR40 SVK
30 58 KAZMIERCZAK Michal 10034342 WOODY 103WV92 POL
31 52 CIGAN Jan Jun. 10028204 LA PILOTA SVK40081 SVK

32 87 CHRZANOWSKI Lisa 10068778 HELP ME BOY DU PETIT
VIVIER 104EG30 POL

33 79 VÖRÖS Veronika 10056406 BROWN GOLD LADY 103MF11 HUN
34 111 CIKOVA Paulina 10094534 SR CASSIAZ 103TD55 SVK
35 3 NASTICKY Viliam Jun. 10000083 WANDA 103TD56 SVK
36 98 JESKOVA Michaela 10083845 ALCAS 103MN21 SVK
37 86 CIBERE Radovan 10068389 ZACATE CAS 103DV07 SVK
38 16 HUGYECZ Mariann 10002161 BELCANTO 103WD43 HUN
39 67 CHECHINA Olga 10037715 LASCAR 41 GER42083 RUS
40 41 SULEK Igor 10019789 WAVO LAMPARD 104JU70 SVK
41 12 STANGEL Marian 10002159 SILKANNA 103MP54 SVK
42 90 LÁZÁR JR. Zoltán 10071659 KATYUSA 103AI20 HUN

1 / 1 Sportudo 5. 9. 2015 18:40:27


